Arcadia, IN 46030 (317) 984-4003
The Dura Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection system works by direct injecting
herbicides into the carrier flow while filling the sprayer.
Increase PROFITABILITY
with a Dura Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection
Don’t mortgage the farm to automate your filling process!!
Just upgrade your current 2” or 3” system.
Direct inject herbicides

DuraProducts.com/videos
or Scan the QR code
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPAB-DI2V-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI2V-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
* 1-3 pumps can still be ordered. Use selection charts found at duraproducts.com
NOW COMES
COMPLETELY
ASSEMBLED!